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3 omisssis 1993 02/02/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 € 500,00 €
4 omisssis 4487 10/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 € 950,00 €
6 omisssis 1995 02/02/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 € 1.450,00 €
7 omisssis 1994 02/02/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 € 1.950,00 €

20 omisssis 2586 11/02/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 100,00 € 2.050,00 €
33 omisssis 7262 26/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 250,00 €   2.300,00 €
61 omisssis 4392 09/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 €   2.750,00 €
65 omisssis 4876 16/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   3.250,00 €
67 omisssis 4897 16/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   3.600,00 €
68 omisssis 4877 16/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 €   4.050,00 €
73 omisssis 7060 22/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 €   4.500,00 €
74 omisssis 5025 18/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   4.850,00 €
79 omisssis 5867 01/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   5.350,00 €
82 omisssis 5666 30/03/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 250,00 €   5.600,00 €
85 omisssis 6097 07/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   6.100,00 €
87 omisssis 6098 07/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 €   6.550,00 €
90 omisssis 6243 08/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   6.900,00 €
91 omisssis 6490 13/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   7.400,00 €
92 omisssis 6291 09/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 250,00 €   7.650,00 €
98 omisssis 7261 26/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   8.000,00 €
99 omisssis 7059 22/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   8.350,00 €

101 omisssis 7062 22/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 450,00 €   8.800,00 €
104 omisssis 7264 26/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 350,00 €   9.150,00 €
105 omisssis 7402 27/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   9.650,00 €
112 omisssis 7525 29/04/2021 omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis omisssis 500,00 €   10.150,00 €
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